
Arrival 1st August
Arrival (time and airport) Departure (time and airport)

Bus departure: 14:30
1 Axel Gilbert 12:30 Gdansk 13:10 Gdansk
2 John Nunn 13:55 Gdansk 12:25 Gdansk
3 Michael McDowell 13:55 Gdansk 12:25 Gdansk
4 Steve Giddins 13:55 Gdansk 12:25 Gdansk
5 Ronald Schäfer 13:55 Gdansk -
6 Kerstin Letzgus 13:55 Gdansk -
7 Sophia Letzgus 13:55 Gdansk -
8 Frederic Letzgus 13:55 Gdansk -
9 Arno Zude 13:55 Gdansk 14:45 Gdansk

10 Wilfried Neef 14:00 Gdansk 16:45 Gdansk

Bus departure: 21:10
1 John Roycroft 18:05 Gdansk 10:05 Gdansk
2 Harri Hurme 18:05 Gdansk 14:45 Gdansk
3 Jonathan Mestel 18:15 Gdansk ?
4 Toshiki Kobayashi 19:15 Gdansk -
5 Tadashi Wakashima 19:15 Gdansk -
6 Masato Yoshii 19:15 Gdansk -
7 Colin McNab 19:55 Gdansk 14:45 Gdansk
8 Edward Stoffelen 20:40 Gdansk 13:10 Gdansk
9 Elisabeth Vanneste 20:40 Gdansk 13:10 Gdansk

10 Hans Peter Rehm Gdansk

Arrival 2nd August
Arrival (time and airport) Departure (time and airport)

Bus departure: 12:15
1 Kari Karhunen 09:25 Gdansk 20:05 Gdansk
2 Hannu Harkola 09:25 Gdansk 20:05 Gdansk
3 Henry Tanner 09:25 Gdansk -
4 Neal Turner 09:25 Gdansk 20:05 Gdansk
5 Leena Turner 09:25 Gdansk 20:05 Gdansk
6 Arieh Grinblat 11:45 Gdansk 21:00 Gdansk (7th August)
7 Evgeni Bourd 11:45 Gdansk -
8 Jorma Paavilainen 18:05 Gdansk 14:45 Gdansk


